Classement du 10 km course de FRESNOY-FOLNY du 11 octobre 2009
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1
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Nom

POUDEVIGNE Mickael
LECOIN HERVE
LABOULAIS Julien
AUBLE DENIS
DIEUDEGARD Thierry
HOLLEVILLE Bertrant
LOUVEL Xavier
GEFFRAY Michel
LABBE Tony
DARTIGE Sébastien
HENOCQUE PASCAL
HEMARD William
PATIN FABIEN
DUVAL Franck
NICOLLE Guillaume
ROBBE Arnaud
VERON Mickael
NAVARRE Guy
DUBOIS FREDERIC
MACLARD Vincent
DEBEAUVAIS BRUNO
GRANDSIRE ARNAUD
DEPOILLY GREGORY
DUBUS Bertrand
HUARD HERVE
SOULEZ Cédric
BELLET Dominique
SAVIDAN Yann
KIJAK ERIC

COLLET Louis
LETOUE Patrice
GUERARD Michel
BERNESCHI ARNAUD
BONNET ALAIN

SERVAIS PICARD CLEMENT

DEHEDIN THIERRY
BUCAILLE Daniel
HEUZE Jean-yves
SOREL Vanessa
LABBE Daniel
BELLEVILLE Sébastien
LEFRANCOIS ALAIN
SCHULER

VADECARD Pascal
DELAPLACE Pascal
MARGOLLE Kévin
BRENET Laurent
LELONG Gilbert
DUBUC Pierre
VUILLOT EDDY
VACANDARE Yannick
PATIN Géraldine
DALLIER Patrick
CARON Sabrina

Catégorie

SE.H
SE.H
SE.H
VH1
VH1
SE.H
SE.H
VH2
SE.H
SE.H
VH1
SE.H
SE.H
SE.H
SE.H
SE.H
ESP.H
VH1
SE.H
SE.H
SE.H
SE.H
JUN.H
SE.H
VH1
SE.H
VH1
SE.H
VH1
VH2
VH1
VH1
VH1
VH1

CAD.H

VH1
VH3
VH1
SE.F
VH2
SE.H
VH2
VH1
VH1
VH1
SE.H
SE.H
VH2
VH2
JUN.H
SE.H
SE.F
VH1
SE.F

Temps
33,24
35
35,1
35,17
35,22
35,47
35,48
35,55
36,46
36,48
36,56
37,28
37,36
37,37
38,04
38,05
38,34
38,35
38,47
38,48
39,07
39,22
39,28
39,34
39,47
39,55
39,56
40,01
40,09
40,1
40,13
40,29
40,41
40,45
40,52
41,01
41,03
41,11
41,17
41,19
41,21
41,23
41,24
41,26
41,33
41,55
41,56
42,5
42,52
43,35
43,4
44,02
44,08
44,26



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

VACANDARD Roland
VACANDARD Quentin
POTIN OLIVIER
PREVOST Lionel
DUBUC CHARLES
FOUBERT Laurent
BIDAULT Francois
HUARD SEBASTIEN
LEBOND Emmanuel
SUTTER Florian
FRECHON Didier
DRECQ Thierry
LEUILLIER Jean marc
SUARD Jean-Michel
LANDA Gérard
GABRIEL Christophe
SERON ROMAIN

LEIBUNDGUTH Alexandre

BELLEVILLE Séverine
VALLEE Frangois
BOURDON Francois
MAMPIOT Laurent
THERIN Emmanuel
FOURNIER BRUNO
LEVASSEUR Lionel
LANNEL XAVIER
BOULENGER Denis
BERNIERE MICHEL
BENARD Serge
BELLEVILLE Grégory
DESANNAUX Eric
BEZIN Serge
LEFEBVRE Denise
MONNIER Kévin
LELONG Sébastien
MOREAU Pascal
GIOANNI| SANDRA
MITCHELL Stuart
GILBERT Pierre
BELLETRE Jean-marc
SERON PHILIPPE
DUFEUILLE Dominique
PETIT Maurice
VERDURE Dany
LEGOUT Christine
SEGUIN Dominique
CRAMPON Jacques
VANNOTTE Géraldine
DUNET Lorence
LEUILLIER Chantal
DALLIER Véronique
SINOQUET Christine
VANNOOTE Arnaud
AUVRE Sophie
CHARPENTIER Bruno
PATER Daniel

VH2
JU.H
VH1
VH1
SE.H
SE.H
SE.H
SE.H
VH1
JUN.H
VH2
VH1
VH2
VH2
VH3
VH1
SE.H
SE.H
SE.F
SE.H
VH2
SE.H
SE.H
VH1
VH1
JUN.H
VH2
VH3
VH3
SE.H
VH1
VH3
VF2
ESP.H
SE.H
VH2
SE.F
VH1
SE.H
VH1
VH2
VH1
VH3
VH3
VF1
VH1
VH4
SE.F
VF1
VF2
VF1
SE.F
SE.H
VF1
VH1
VH2

44,43
44,45
44,5
44,55
45
45,09
45,16
45,22
45,38
45,47
45,52
45,57
46,03
46,13
46,37
46,39
46,44
46,55
46,59
47,1
47,16
47,24
47,29
47,3
47,37

51,56
53,05
53,05
53,48
56,12
56,32
58,36
1,05,00
1,05,00



